
Chair Caucus County First Name Last Name email Home Phone

Northwest nw Clarion Maria Battista mcbattista@gmail.com 814-797-2665

YES Northwest nw Clarion Anita Lahr ajlahr@hotmail.com 814-782-6477

Northwest nw Crawford Mike Forbes ldefrank@windstream.net 814-673-7912

Northwest nw Crawford Billie Jo Leech marianvb@windstream.net 814-724-4215

YES Northwest nw Crawford Robyn Sye rjsye@yahoo.com 814-827-2437

Northwest nw Erie Phil English 814-455-8436

Northwest nw Erie Leslie Grey Lesliegrey@verizon.net 814-455-3934

Northwest nw Erie Ann Grunewald annamae11@verizon.net 814-866-6749

Northwest nw Erie Jason Owen 814-833-2727

Northwest nw Erie David Rothrock budnot@velocity.net 814-454-2599

YES Northwest nw Erie Verel Salmon 814-864-0474

Northwest nw Erie Sheila Sterrett ssterrett@manp.org 814-899-1490

Northwest nw Forest Pamela Millin

YES Northwest nw Forest Marty Taugner 814-463-5029

Northwest nw Mercer Scott Boyd se_boyd@yahoo.com 724-376-3410

YES Northwest nw Mercer Dave King king2004@neo.rr.com 724-588-4113

Northwest nw Mercer Walter Richardson mcdowell@pitt.edu 724-748-4007



Northwest nw Mercer Cindy Robbins carobbins@myepath.com 724-588-2193

Northwest nw Venango Charles Breene bsirs@verizon.net 814-677-6296

YES Northwest nw Venango Martha Breene cmhb@verizon.net 814-677-5793

Northwest nw Venango Becky Hedglin bhedglinhair57@hotmail.com 814-385-6111

YES Northwest nw Warren David Bauer dbauerlaw@verizon.net 814-489-3012

Northwest nw Warren Ash Khare khare@penn.com 814-726-2909


